O
M
S-
H
U
-1
01
-S

(3.3mm)
12CH
(4.0mm)
14CH
(4.6mm)
16CH
(5.3mm)
Sleeve
allows non-touch
catheterisation
technique
2 Holes4 Holes
(PSAHM14)
Catalogue No. Type Colour Charriere size Diameter Length Pack size
PSAHP08 Paediatric Blue 8CH 2.6mm 31cm 30
PSAHP10 Paediatric Black 10CH 3.3mm 31cm 30
PSAHF08 Female Blue 8CH 2.6mm 18cm 30
PSAHF10 Female Black 10CH 3.3mm 18cm 30
PSAHF12 Female White 12CH 4.0mm 18cm 30
PSAHF14 Female Green 14CH 4.6mm 18cm 30
PSAHM10 Male Black 10CH 3.3mm 40cm 30
PSAHM12 Male White 12CH 4.0mm 40cm 30
PSAHM14* Male Green 14CH 4.6mm 40cm 30
PSAHM16 Male Orange 16CH 5.3mm 40cm 30
13Product Catalogue12 Hunter Urology
Our Aloe Hydro ISC catheter features our hydrophilic coating. When
activated using the sterile water sachet provided, the coating lubricates the
entire catheter, reducing friction during insertion and removal.

KEY FEATURES:
Aloe Meatal+
10CH
(3.3mm)
12CH
(4.0mm)
14CH
(4.6mm)
16CH
(5.3mm)
18CH
(6.0mm)
Catalogue
No. Type Colour Charriere
size Diameter Length Pack size
ALOEMPS10 Unisex Black 10CH 3.3mm 12cm 30
ALOEMPS12 Unisex White 12CH 4.0mm 12cm 30
ALOEMPS14 Unisex Green 14CH 4.6mm 12cm 30
ALOEMPS16 Unisex Orange 16CH 5.3mm 12cm 30
ALOEMPS18 Unisex Red 18CH 6.0mm 12cm 30